
22268 
ZF MASSON W 8000 C 
1.989:1 2092 kW 1800 rpm -  SN 25030

ZF 
W8000 C 
1.989:1
2092 kW 
1800 RPM 
Used Running Take Out 

Brand Gearbox 
Model Gearbox 
Ratio
Power
RPM
General condition 

Features:

Brackets
Controls /Hydraulics 
Oil Cooler/Oil Filter 
Flexible Coupling 
Aluminum Ring
PTO
Weight (kg)  
Dimensions (cm) 

EQUIPMENT

1040
110 X 120 X 180
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